

sb
Rektangel


POS QTY | PARTNUMBER BESKRIVELSE DESCRIPTION

1 1 409949 SOFTGRIP FOAM SOFTGRIP

2 1 409950 @VRE STYRRYR UPPER STEER

3 1 409951 BQGJLE STOP STOP LEVER

4 2 90122178 FLANGEM@TRIK M6 LAS FLANGENUT M6 NYLONLOCK

5 1 409952 KOBLINGSKABEL BRAKE CABLE

6 1 409953 NEDRE STYRR@R LOWER STEER

7 2 409033 BESP/ENDING FIXTURE

8 2 409954 RORSTIFT 6X20 PIN 6X20

9 2 409955 PIND MED GEVIND PULL ROD

10 2 409956 MODPART TIL LAS HANDLE LOCKING FASTENER

11 4 90102310 PLANSKIVE M8 WASHER M8

12 2 409957 HOLDER FOR M@TRIK LOCKNUT COVER

13 4 90100661 STALM@TRIK M6 8.8 FZB NUT M6

14 1 406508 KABELHOLDER CABLE HOOK

15 2 406493 FINGERSKRUE M8 M@TRIK KNOB M8 NUT

16 2 90100089 BRADDEBOLT M8X40 8.8 FZB| BOLT M 8X25 FZB 8.8

17 2 409958 HJUL 8" 8" WHEEL

18 8 409959 LEJE BEARING

19 4 409960 NAVKAPSEL WHEEL HUB COVER

20 4 90102480 SEEGERRING U10 DIN 471 CIRCLIPS

21 8 90102311 PLANSKIVE M10 WASHER M10

22 2 409961 SPLIT SPLIT PIN

23 1 409962 STANG FOR ADJUSTMENT PULL ROD
HBIDEJUSTERING

24 4 296063 PLADESKRUE M6,3X25 SPIDS | SCREW M6,3X25

25 1 409963 SKJOLD INDER REAR SHIELD

26 2 409964 HJUL 7" 7" WHEEL

27 1 401189 FLANGEBOLT M5X15 GUL BOLT

28 1 90100691 LASEM@TRIK M6 8.8 FZB LOCK NUT M6

29 1 406492 HOLDER FOR STARTSNOR ROPE GUIDE

30 1 409965 OPSAMLERPOSE STOF/FAST | COLLECTORBAG FABRIC
BUND

30 1 409966 OPSAMLERPOSE STOF/FAST | COLLECTORBAG SOLID
BUND TOP TOP/BOTTOM

31 1 409967 UDKASTERKLAP REAR DISCHARGE COVER

32 1 409968 AKSEL SHAFT

33 1 409969 FJEDER SPRING

34 1 409970 KNOP HANDLE BALL

35 1 409971 FIEDER STEEL WIRE RIGHT SRING

36 1 409972 BAGAKSEL MED REAR SHAFT W
HBIDEJUSTERING HEIGHTADJUSTMENT

37 1 409973 FJEDER STEEL WIRE LEFT SPRING

38 1 409974 STYRHOLDER H@JRE RIGHT BRACKET

39 1 409032 BIOPLUG MULCHER GUARD

40 1 409975 STYRHOLDER VENSTRE LEFT BRACKET

41 4 90122148 FLANGEBOLT M8X16 8,8 FZB FLANGEBOLT 8X16 MM

42 4 90122180 FLANGEM@TRIK M8 LAS FLANGENUT M8 LOCK

43 1 409976 KLIPPESKJOLD DECK

44 1 409977 AKSEL SHAFT ASSEMBLY

45 1 409978 B@S BUSH

46 1 409979 B@S BUSH




POS QTY | PARTNUMBER BESKRIVELSE DESCRIPTION

47 1 409980 NOT KEY

48 1 409981 KNIVHOLDER BLADE HUB

49 1 409982 KNIV 20" BLADE 20"

50 1 409983 SKIVE FOR KNIV BLADE WASHER

51 1 406502 STALBOLT 3/8"UNF X 1%" BOLT 3/8-24UNF-2BX40
SORT

52 1 TG475 POWERLINE MOTOR TG475 POWERLINE ENGINE TG475

53 3 90122151 FLANGEBOLT M8X25 8.8 FZB FLANGEBOLT M8X25






